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MOTOBOMBAS BM20H / 20F / 30F

Características MB20F

Altura máx.:
Capacidad:
Caudal máx:
Conexiones:
Dimensiones:
Peso:
Potencia:

23 m
1,6 L
500 L/min
2"
520x380x450 mm
23 Kg
5,5 HP

Características MB30F

Altura máx.:
Capacidad:
Caudal máx:
Conexiones:
Dimensiones:
Peso:
Potencia:

28 m
1,6 L
1000 L/min
3"
520x380x450 mm
25 Kg
5,5 HP

Características MB20H

Altura máx.:
Capacidad:
Caudal máx:
Conexiones:
Dimensiones:
Peso:
Potencia:

65 m
1,6 L
500 L/min
2"
520x380x405 mm
26 Kg
5,5 HP
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